

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1748 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>TCDS, J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel for the respondents seeks three (3) weeks time to comply with the orders in the contempt case. Acceding to the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 14.08.2026. In the event the order in the contempt case is not complied with, respondent No.1 is directed to be present before this Court by the next date of hearing. TCDS,J <i>BSP</i>	